

Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 48581481

Data publicarii	30.07.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.139,90 RON - 1.139,90 RON

Descriere: BATERIE VARTA = 2X1.90=3.80 STARTER S10 = 2 X 1.70 = 3.40 CYABY 3X2.5 = 60 X 5.50 = 330.00 FASETE 400 = 1 X24.00 = 24.00 BANDA IZOLATOARE = 2X 3.50 = 7.00 TABLOU METALIC 500X400 = 1 X249.00 = 249.00 SIG 4P/63A = 1 X 175.00 = 175.00 DISTRIBUTOR = 1 X 23.00 = 23.00 SIG 4P/32A = 2 X 93.00 = 186.00 PRESETUPA 29 = 4 X 5.00 = 20.00 PRIZA PE SINA = 1 X 13.00 SUPORT SIG = 1 X 11.00 = 11.00 SIG 1P/20A = 1 X 12.70 = 12.70 BUSBAR TRIFAZIC = 1 X 55.00 = 55.00 PAPUC CUPRU = 1 X 2.50 = 2.50 BANDA IZOLIER = 1 X 3.5 = 3.50 MYF 16 = 2 X 6.60 = 13.20 RIGLETA = 1 X 2.80 = 2.80 PAPUC CUPRU 16 = 2 X 2.50 = 5.00
